Patient Information:
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon: P/O #:
CAT # DESCRIPTION UNITS LOT # CAT # DESCRIPTION UNITS LOT #
201-14012D 4.0 x 12 mm
201-14014D 4.0 x 14 mm
201-14016D 4.0 x 16 mm

201-14516C 4.5 x 16 mm
201-14518C 4.5 x 18 mm
Stop Drills (Color-Coded)/Awl
201-90072 Ø2.3 mm, 10 mm
201-90073 Ø2.3 mm, 12 mm
201-90074 Ø2.3 mm, 14 mm
201-90075 Ø2.3 mm, 16 mm
201-90009 10 mm Awl
Temporary Fixation Pin/Bone Reduction Screws
201-90026 Temporary Fixation
Pin-thru Screw Hole
201-90061 4.0 x 12 mm
Bone-Reduction Screw
201-90062 4.0 x 14 mm
Bone-Reduction Screw
208-41F18  18 mm
208-41F20  20 mm
208-41F22  22 mm
208-41F24  24 mm
208-41F26  26 mm
208-41F28  28 mm
208-41F30  30 mm
208-41F32  32 mm
208-41F34  34 mm
208-41F36  36 mm
2 Level Plates
208-42F36  36 mm
208-42F38  38 mm
208-42F40  40 mm
208-42F42  42 mm
208-42F44  44 mm
208-42F46  46 mm
208-42F48  48 mm
208-42F50  50 mm
208-42F52  52 mm
208-42F54  54 mm
3 Level Plates
208-43F48  48 mm
208-43F51  51 mm
208-43F54  54 mm
208-43F57  57 mm
208-43F60  60 mm
208-43F63  63 mm
208-43F66  66 mm
208-43F69  69 mm
208-43F72  72 mm
208-43F75  75 mm
208-43F78  78 mm
4 Level Plates
208-44F69  69 mm
208-44F73  73 mm
208-44F77  77 mm
208-44F81  81 mm
208-44F85  85 mm
208-44F89  89 mm
208-44F93  93 mm
208-44F97  97 mm
208-44F101 101 mm
5 Level Plates
208-45F95  95 mm
208-45F100 100 mm
208-45F105 105 mm
208-45F110 110 mm
IMPLANTS/INSTRUMENTS
1 Level Plates Self-Starting Screws
K2M, Inc.